FINAL POINT STANDINGS FOR 2023 YEAR END AWARDS

HEAVYWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE COMP

1 No one qualified

HEAVYWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE COMP

1 No one qualified

LIGHTWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE COMP

1 (Grand Champion) Wylie Jan Dose (10 rides) 0.0 275.0 121.0

LIGHTWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE COMP

1 (Grand Champion) Gruebner Jessica JR Perseus (6 rides) 0.0 130.0 52.2
2 (Reserve Gr Ch) Hauswirth Natalie Ruffle Your Feathers (4 rides) 0.0 110.0 45.2
3 Walsh Aurora Win D Prado (5 rides) 0.0 105.0 38.8
JUNIOR COMP

1 No one qualified

LIGHTWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE ENDURANCE
1 (Grand Champion) Meinders Diane Yo Dusty (5 rides) 6.0 260.0 106.2

HEAVYWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE ENDURANCE

1 No one qualified

HEAVYWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE ENDURANCE
1 (Grand Champion) Boomgaard Stephanie  Arceus SS (5 rides) 0.0 205 76.2

LIGHTWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE ENDURANCE

1 No one qualified

LIMITED DISTANCE JUNIOR
1 (Grand Champion) Darga Shane Spot On A Diamond (13 rides) 2.0 355.0 1514

LIMITED DISTANCE SENIOR
1 (Grand Champion) Maxey Diane LW Constant Sohn (17 rides) 6.0 450.0 185.8




2 (Reserve Gr Champ) Darga Pam Ecliptic Azraff (13 rides)

3 Bond Becky Quincey QT (4 rides)

4 Holbel Trish Al-Marah Fox Romeo (4 rides)
5 Hamrick Linda Cash (4 rides)

6 Shooshanian Jennifer Elvis (4 rides)

BEST CONDITION

BEST CONDITION - EXTENDED DISTANCE
DIANE MEINDERS - YO DUSTY

BEST CONDITION - RESTRICTED MILEAGE
NO RIDERS QUALIFIED

BEST CONDITION - LIMITED DISTANCE
DIANE MAXEY — LW CONSTANT SOHN

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

Natalie Hauswirth 175 Miles

LEGEND AWARD

Spot On The Diamond 780

2.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
0.0

1573.3

2635.7

300.0
110.0
105.0
100.0
110.0

113.6
334
33.0
30.0
29.2

PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MACKI k_macki@yahoo.com WITH ANY QUESTIONS



mailto:k_macki@yahoo.com

