FINAL POINT STANDINGS FOR 2023 YEAR END AWARDS

HEAVYWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE COMP

1 No one qualified

HEAVYWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE COMP

1 No one qualified

LIGHTWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE COMP

1 (Grand Champion) Wylie Jan Dose (10 rides) 0.0 275.0 121.0

LIGHTWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE COMP

1 (Grand Champion)	Gruebner	Jessica	JR Perseus (6 rides)	0.0	130.0	52.2
2 (Reserve Gr Ch)	Hauswirth	Natalie	Ruffle Your Feathers (4 rides)	0.0	110.0	45.2
3	Walsh	Aurora	Win D Prado (5 rides)	0.0	105.0	38.8

JUNIOR COMP

1 No one qualified

LIGHTWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE ENDURANCE

1 (Grand Champion) Meinders Diane Yo Dusty (5 rides) 6.0 260.0 106.2

HEAVYWEIGHT EXTENDED DISTANCE ENDURANCE

1 No one qualified

HEAVYWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE ENDURANCE

1 (Grand Champion) Boomgaard Stephanie Arceus SS (5 rides) 0.0 205 76.2

LIGHTWEIGHT RESTRICTED DISTANCE ENDURANCE

1 No one qualified

LIMITED DISTANCE JUNIOR

1 (Grand Champion) Darga Shane Spot On A Diamond (13 rides) 2.0 355.0 151.4

LIMITED DISTANCE SENIOR

1 (Grand Champion) Maxey Diane LW Constant Sohn (17 rides) 6.0 450.0 185.8

2 (Reserve Gr Champ)	Darga	Pam	Ecliptic Azraff (13 rides)	2.0	300.0	113.6
3	Bond	Becky	Quincey QT (4 rides)	0.0	110.0	33.4
4	Holbel	Trish	Al-Marah Fox Romeo (4 rides)	2.0	105.0	33.0
5	Hamrick	Linda	Cash (4 rides)	0.0	100.0	30.0
6	Shooshanian	Jennifer	Elvis (4 rides)	0.0	110.0	29.2

BEST CONDITION

BEST CONDITION - EXTENDED DISTANCE

DIANE MEINDERS – YO DUSTY 1573.3

BEST CONDITION - RESTRICTED MILEAGE

NO RIDERS QUALIFIED

BEST CONDITION – LIMITED DISTANCE

DIANE MAXEY – LW CONSTANT SOHN

2635.7

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

Natalie Hauswirth 175 Miles

LEGEND AWARD

Spot On The Diamond 780

PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MACKI k macki@yahoo.com WITH ANY QUESTIONS